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Rapoport, Louis
Reid, Dawson
Neuman, Frank
Lok, Michael
Cheung, Deryk
Allaye-Chan, Hayden
Xin, Evan

Vicol, Luca
Johnson, Lucas
Faulkner, Rio
Dong, Daniel
Sheng, Alvin
Shokrani, Matin
Yee, Tristan
Arazi, llan
Young, Theo
Virani, Armaan
Mahony, Liam
Tan, lan

Liu, Michael
Lee, Norman
Mclatchie, Kai
Littmann, Asher
Takemitsu, Hiroki
Popa, Matthew
Giffen, James
Mihailoff, Matthew
Wang, Lucas
George, Liam
Llegado, Elijah
Zhou, Leonardo
Zhang, Filbert
Chen, William
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10550
6950
6250
4750
4450
4350
4350
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3800
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2600
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2600
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1500
1500
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1400
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400



34 Boyd, Jakob 1 800 800 29
34 Longpre, Matthew 1 800 800 29
34 Oziewicz, Isaac 1 800 800 29
34 Silva Filho, Raphael 1 800 800 29
34 Yu, Alden 1 800 0 0
39 Bassi, Yug 3 800 600 38
40 Anderson-Francois, Remi 1 600 600 34
40 Grecu, Christian 1 600 600 34
40 Lai, Nathan 1 600 600 34
43 Cambridge, Leo 1 500 0 0
43 Vickers, Joshua 1 500 500 40
43 Zhang, Yue Han 1 500 0 0
46 Salchner, Johannes 1 400 400 40
47 Mahal, Jaren 2 400 400 43
48 Hung, Victor 1 200 200 44
48 Poole, Parker 1 200 0 0

If you would like to provide feedback on the Future Stars Circuit, please take the time out to complete
our survey that can be found here: https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/2LPGZ9).
This short survey will take approximately 5 minutes to complete. For your valued time, you will be invited
to enter a draw to win a $100 Cineplex gift card upon completion of the survey.



: https:/www.surveymonkey.com/r/2LPGZ9J

